Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES: AP: VIJAYAWADA-8

THEORY TIME TABLE FOR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PARAMEDICAL DEGREE
COURSE REGULAR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2025 HELD IN FEBRUARY-2026

Examinations Timings 10.00 A.M
Reporting time at examination center is 9.00 A.M

Ist Year B.Sc. (Allied and Healthcare)

DATE DAY SUBJECT PAPER| 1, URATION [MARKS
CODE
13.03.2026 Friday Parent Subject (P-1) | 1857 3 Hrs 80
16.03.2026 Monday |Biochemistry 1856 3 Hrs 80
18.03.2026 | Wednesday |[English 1851 3 Hrs 80
23.03.2026 Monday |Anatomy 1854 3 Hrs 80
25.03.2026 | Wednesday |Physiology 1855 JiHrs 80

IInd Year B.Sc. (Allied and Healthcare)

DATE DAY SUBJECT %Agrl;:g DURATION MARKS
14.03.2026 | Saturday | Parent Subject (P -1I) | 1862 3 Hrs 80
17.03.2026 | Tuesday |Pathology 1858 3 Hrs 80
21.03.2026 | Saturday [Microbiology 1859 3 Hrs 80
24.03.2026 | Tuesday [Pharmacology 1860 3 Hrs 80
26.03.2026 | Thursday [SPM (incl. Soft Skills) 1861 3 Hrs 80

IIIrd Year B.Sc. (Allied and Healthcare)

DATE DAY  SUBJECT s | DURATION | MARKS
13.03.2026 Friday |Parent Subject (P - III) 1867 3 Hrs 80
16.03.2026 | Monday |Parent Subject (P - IV) 1868 3 Hrs 80
18.03.2026 | Wednesday |Parent Subject (P - V) 1869 3 Hrs 80
21.03.2026 | Saturday |Medicine 1863 3 Hrs 80
23.03.2026 | Monday |Surgery 1864 3 Hrs 80
25.03.2026 | Wednesday |OBG 1865 3 Hrs 80
28.03.2026 | Saturday ([Paediatrics 1866 3 Hrs 80

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



